 S
TE
R
IL
IZ
A
TI
O

Preset Programs 6 6
Tube system 316 stainless steel  316 stainless steel
Material
Chamber 304 stainless steel 304 stainless steel
Overall dimension 1870x1340x1026 mm 1870x1340x1026 mm
Power supply AC 380V 50Hz AC 380V 50Hz
Power 35 Kw 35 Kw
Racks for Full Automatic Washer Machine
Surgical Instruments Racks for
Rigid Endoscopes
Racks for
humidification bottles
Racks for Anaesthesia
& Breathing Tubes
Standard Racks Racks for dental drills
 Cod. ES-WDP500 - 500L
 Cod. ES-WDP550 - 550L
Washing
Process
Real-time
monitoring

R
IL
IZ
A
TI
O
N
High
Efficiency
Small
Footprint
Large
Capacity
Synchronized
Double-Screen
 Cod. ES-WDP320 - 320L
 Cod. ES-WDP360 - 360L
Test Washing Effect
Tested washer & disinfectors washing common
surgical instruments, dental drill, anaesthesia &
breathing tubes, humidification bottles, and baby

years with the technology of collagen
printer
Standard Spare Parts
Standard spare parts and
pump of European origin.
®
  S
TE
R
IL
IZ
A
TI
O
N
 Cod. ES-WDP200 - 200L
    Benchtop Automatic washers  and disinfector
     ES-WDP60
                    ESSE3 srl, Via Garibaldi 30
                    14022 Castelnuovo D.B. (AT)

P1 : Standard Washing  (28min)
P2 : Quick Washing       (11min)
Dimensions 570 x 470 x 500 mm
Power supply AC220V 50Hz
®
  S
TE
R
IL
IZ
A
TI
O
N
®
 Cod. ES-WDP60 - 60L